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*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

Edamame Truffle Oil

Chili Garlic Edamame

Umibudou

Eggplant Sweet Miso

Takowasa

Kimchi

Ippon Cucumber

Yebisu Potato Salad

Fresh Sashimi Salad

Ninjin Mucho

Dashimaki

Takoyaki

えだまめ トリュフオイル

えだまめ チリガーリック

海ぶどう

茄子田楽

たこわさ

キムチ

一本きゅうり

エビス ポテトサラダ

海鮮サラダ

ニンジンムーチョ

だし巻き卵

たこ焼き

10

10

9

10

10

9

9

13

15

9

16

13

(前菜 )ENT RÉE

Asari Sakamushi

Salmon Carpaccio

Tuna Sashimi Carpaccio

Marinated Carrot & Cracker

Pan Fried Pork Gyoza

Steamed Shumai

Roast Beef

Grilled King Prawn

Salmon & Mentaiko Cheese Gratin

Crab Cream Croquette

“Niratama” Garlic Chive Omelette

あさり酒蒸し

サーモンカルパッチョ

マグロのカルパッチョ

にんじんカルパッチョ & マリネクラッカー

ポーク餃子

横濱シュウマイ

ローストビーフ

海老の香味焼き

サーモン明太チーズグラタン

カニ クリーム コロッケ

にらたま

13

22

28

15

28

15

15

28

18

15

13

5 PCS

PLAIN

15

15

|

|

10 PCS

SPICY

2 PCS

lightly salted soy beans w/ truffle oil

edamame tossed in chili garlic oil

fresh sea grape w/ ponzu vinegar

grilled eggplant w/ miso sauce

octopus sashimi w/ wasabi

Korean spicy pickled Chinese cabbage

w/ salted sauce and kombu seaweed

Japanese style salad w/ lobster salad

mixed leaf salad & fresh sashimi w/ wafu dressing

panfried carrot & Karamucho (hot potato chips)

Japanese style omelette

5 pieces, Japanese fried octopus balls

sake steamed clams

6 pieces, sliced salmon w/ yuzu soy sauce

6 pieces, sliced tuna w/ blood orange dressing

carrot marinated salad served bruschetta-style on crispy cracker

pan fried pork dumpling served on iron plate

3 pieces

6 pieces, w/ Japanese onion sauce

w/ original seasoning

baked salmon w/ spicy cod roe and cheese, 

golden-fried croquette filled w/ creamy crab mixture

soft omelette w/ fragrant garlic chives, simple and flavorful
18 |

PLAINW/ MENTAI

20 |
W/ TRUFFLE

rich and savory comfort food.



*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

(前菜 )ENT RÉE

Entree on the Stairs  

Entree on the Stairs Delux

階段 オントレ

階段 オントレデラックス

1665

85

7 assorted appetizers served on a stair plate

premium 7 assorted appetizers served on a stair plate

crispy beer battered chips topped w/ rich volcano cream cheese

Beer Butter Chips 
with Volcano Cream Cheese

ポテトフライのサワークリーム

“Karaage” Japanese Fried Chicken

Agedashi Tofu

Beef Sukiyaki Spring Roll

Vegetable Spring Roll

Prawn Tempura

鶏唐揚げ

揚げ出し豆腐

すき焼き春巻き

野菜春巻き

海老天ぷら

18

15

8

12

25

(揚げ物 )FRYER

5 pieces

lightly fried tofu in dashi broth

1 piece

2 pieces mixed vegetable spring roll

5 pieces

Mixed Tempura - 6 pieces

Vege Tempura - 6 pieces

Spam Cutlet

Beef Minced Cutlet

Kinshachi Fry

ミックス天ぷら

野菜天ぷら

スパムカツ

メンチカツ

金シャチフライ

20

18

9

9

18

prawn and vegetable tempura

assorted vegetable tempura

w/ tonkatsu sauce

w/ tonkatsu sauce

fried prawn w/ tartar sauce



*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

Osaka-yaki “PORK”

Osaka-yaki “BEEF”

Osaka-yaki “MB9 WAGYU BEEF”

Osaka-yaki “MUSHROOM”

Hiroshima-yaki “PORK”

Hiroshima-yaki “BEEF”

Habanero Bomb “CHICKEN”

大阪焼き “豚”

大阪焼き “牛”

大阪焼き “MB9 和牛”

大阪焼き “きのこ”

広島焼き “豚”

広島焼き “牛”

ハバネロ チキン

33

33

38

33

36

36

33

(お好み焼き)OKONOMIYAKI
PLAIN

30

30

35

30

33

33

30

 |

 |

 |

 |

 |

 |

 |

W/ MENTAI CHEESE

Japanese savoury pancake w/ pork

Japanese savoury pancake w/ beef

Japanese savoury pancake w/ MB9 wagyu

Japanese savoury pancake w/ mushroom

Japanese savoury pancake w/ pork and grilled egg noodle

Japanese savoury pancake w/ beef and grilled egg noodle

Japanese savoury pancake w/ fried chicken & habanero hot sauce

Chicken Thigh - TERIYAKI SAUCE

Tsukune Chicken - TERIYAKI & SHICHIMI PEPPER

Wagyu Beef & Chive - OROSHI PONZU

鶏モモ

つくね

和牛

12.8

8.8

9.8

6.8
1 PC 2 PCS

( 焼き鳥)YAKITORI / GRILL

|
chicken thigh, leak and chive w/ teriyaki sauce

chicken mince hamburg w/ poached egg w/ teriyaki sauce

wagyu beef and chive w/ oroshi ponzu



*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

Ox Tongue & Chive - NEGI SHIO

Pork Belly - NEGI SHIO

BBQ Eel - SANSHO PEPPER

Scallop & Bacon - SOY SAUCE & NORI BUTTER

Miso Tofu

Grilled Sweet Corn - NORI & SOY SAUCE

Grilled Oyster

Grilled Shishamo Fish

Grilled Mackerel with Spicy Cod Roe

Grilled Ichiyaboshi Squid - SEMI DRY

Teriyaki Chicken Main Size

Today’s Grilled Fish Head - SALT

牛タン

豚バラ

うなぎ

ホタテ& ベーコン

豆腐の味噌串

焼きとうもろこし

焼き牡蠣

ししゃも焼き

サバ明太

イカの一夜干し

照り焼きチキン

本日の魚のお頭

8.8

15

9.8

9.8

5.8

4.8

12

12

15

15

26

15

7.8
1 PC 2 PCS

2 PCS

( 焼き鳥)YAKITORI / GRILL

|

ox tongue and chive w/ negi shio (chopped green onions mixed w/ salt and sesame oil)

pork belly w/ negi shio (chopped green onions mixed w/ salt and sesame oil)

BBQ eel w/ Japanese pepper

scallop and bacon w/ soy sauce and nori butter

grilled tofu w/ miso

grilled sweet corn w/ seaweed and soy sauce

2 pieces

5 pieces, grilled willow leaf fish

juicy grilled mackerel topped w/ spicy cod roe

charcoal grilled ichiyaboshi squid w/ Japanese BBQ sauce

chicken thigh in authentic teriyaki sauce w/ potato salad

served w/ ponzu sauce. limited stock only.



*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

Today’s Mix Sashimi

Oyster Yuzu Sorbet

本日の刺身

牡蛎と柚子シャーベット

78

12

(刺身)SASHIMI
10 PCS

28 |
5 PCS

15 |
32 PCS

daily selection of assorted sashimi

2 pieces, yuzu granite w/ ponzu

“Iwashi” Sashimi
イワシの酢〆刺身

18
marinated sardines

Today’s Sushi

Aburi Mixed Sushi

Salmon Nigiri

Aburi Salmon Nigiri

本日の寿司

炙り寿司盛合せ

サーモン握り

炙りサーモン握り

（寿司）SUSHI

42

24

8

9

29
10 PCS6 PCS

|
daily selection of 6 or 10 pieses sushi

2 pieces each of seared salmon, scallop and BBQ eel

2 pieces, salmon sushi

2 pieces, seared salmon sushi

Aburi Scallop Nigiri

“Iwashi” Nigiri 

“Kohada” Nigiri

炙りほたて握り

イワシの握り

こはだの握り

9

9

9

2 pieces, seared hokkaido scallop sushi

 2 pieces, marinated sardines sushi

2 pieces, marinated gizzard sushi

Salmon & Salmon Roe Mountain

Crab & Salmon Roe Mountain

サーモンといくら

カニといくら

17

19

(こぼれ寿司)SUSHI MOUNTAIN

sushi rolls w/ cucumber and pickled radish inside,

sushi rolls w/ cucumber and pickled radish inside,

Volcano Sushi Mountain
ボルケーノ

16
sushi rolls with cucumber and pickled radish inside, 
topped with seared scallop, prawn,cream cheese 
w/ teriyaki sauce

topped w/ salomon and salmon roe

topped w/ crab and salmon roe



*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

Tuna Belly & Salmon Roe Sushi Taco

Eel & Egg Sushi Taco

Volcano Sushi Taco

とろいくら すしタコ

うなたま すしタコ

ボルケーノ すしタコ

11

11

10

(すしタコス)SUSHI TACOS

nori shell filled w/ sushi rice, fatty tuna and salmon roe

nori shell filled w/ suhi rice, grilled eel w/ Japanese omelette

nori shell filled w/ suhi rice, seared scallop, prawn, cream cheese 
w/ teriyaki sauce

Tempura Prawn Sushi Taco

Salmon & Avocado Sushi Taco

Foie Gras & Teriyaki Chicken Sushi Taco

エビ天 すしタコ

サーモン＆アボカド すしタコ

フォアグラ＆テリチキ すしタコ

11

9

18

nori shell filled w/ temupura prawn w/ teriyaki sauce

nori shell filled w/ salomon & avocado 

nori shell filled w/ foie gras and teriyaki Chicken 

Dragon Roll

Tiger Roll

Chicken & Avocado Roll

ドラゴン 寿司ロール

タイガー 寿司ロール

チキン&アボカド 寿司ロール

18

16

9

(ロール寿司)ROLL SUSHI

4 pieces, BBQ eel, egg omelet, cucumber, crab stick sushi roll

4 pieces, tempura prawn w/ avocado on top

4 pieces, crumbed chicken and avocado

Salmon & Avocado Roll

Vegetarian Roll

Goma Inari

サーモン& アボカド 寿司ロール

野菜 寿司ロール

いなり寿司

9

9

5

4 pieces, salmon and avocado

4 pieces, assorted vegetable sushi roll

2 pieces, marinated tofu skin sushi



*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

Half & Half Soup Hotpot

Sukiyaki Hotpot - NOT including EGG

Shabu Shabu Hotpot

Pork Kimchi Hotpot

費沢 2 種鍋

すき焼き

しゃぶしゃぶ鍋

豚キムチ鍋

88

85

85

80

( 鍋)HOT POT

MB9 Wagyu Beef - 250g

Beef - 250g

Pork Belly - 250g

Mixed Vegetables

Pork Dumpling - 3pcs

Hotate Scallop - 3pcs

MB 和牛

牛肉

豚バラ肉

ミックス野菜

豚餃子

帆立

30

28

28

25

6

15

Prawn - 3pcs

Udon

Ramen Egg Noodle

Raw Egg - 1pc

Sukiyaki Poached Egg - 1pc

海老

うどん

ラーメン

生卵

すき焼き

6

8

8

2

2.5

( 追加)EXT RA FOR HOT POT

2 types of soup, choose 1 meat

sukiyaki soup (made w/ soy sauce, sugar, and sake), meat and vegetable included. NOT including EGG (sukiyaki egg: $2.5/pc)

shabu shabu soup (dashi stock), meat, vegetable, sesame and ponzu sauce included

kimchi soup (medium spicy soup), park, vegetable



*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

Udon / Soba

Tempura Udon / Soba - HOT

Tenzaru Udon / Soba - COLD

Pork Kimchi Fried Udon

Pork Yakisoba - Salt or Yakisoba Sauce

かけ うどん/そば

天ぷらうどん/そば

天ざるうどん/そば

豚キムチ焼そば

豚焼きそば

( 麺 )NOODLE

18

25

25

28

28

hot noodles served in dashi broth

hot noodles served in dashi broth w/ 4 pieces tempura

cold noodles and 4 pieces tempura served w/ dashi broth 

yaki udon noodles in grilled pork and kimchi sauce

Japanese stair fried noodle w/ pork

Vegetable Yakisoba - Salt or Yakisoba Sauce

Spicy Kimchi Gyoza Udon

Scallop & Prawn White Cream Udon

Curry with Beef Tendon Udon

野菜焼きそば

スパイシーキムチ餃子のおうどん

海老とホタテのクリームおうどん

ビーフカレーのおうどん

28

28

28

28

Japanese stair fried noodle w/ vegetable

udon noodles in spicy soup w/ pork gyoza

udon noodles in white cream soup w/ scallop and prawn

udon noodles in curry soup w/ beef tendon

Wagyu Beef “ONIGIRI” with Foie Gras 

Wagyu Beef “ONIGIRI” with Ikura Salmon Roe 

Wagyu Beef “ONIGIRI” with Uni Sea Urchin

Grilled Eel Rice Bowl

Wagyu Garlic Fried Rice

和牛肉巻きフォアグラ

和牛肉巻きイクラ乗せ

和牛肉巻きウニ乗せ

うな丼

和牛とニンニクの焼きめし

38

36

38

25

32

(飯 )RICE

seasoned rice wrapped in premium wagyu beef and topped w/ foei gras

seasoned rice wrapped in premium wagyu beef and topped w/ ikura salmon roe

seasoned rice wrapped in premium wagyu beef and topped w/ uni sea urchin

fried rice w/ wagyu beef, mushrooms, fried garlic, chives, egg

warm rice porridge w/ clams in a light savory broth



*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

Clam Rice Porridge

Crab Rice Porridge

アサリ雑炊

カニ雑炊

30

32

(飯 )RICE & SOUP

warm rice porridge w/ clams in a light savory broth

comforting rice porridge w/ sweet crab meat in a rich broth

Rice

Miso Soup

ご飯

お味噌汁

4

4

Shiratama Kuromitsu

Churros w/ Caramel & Pink Salt

黒蜜白玉

チュロス ソルトキャラメルとピンクソルト

10

10

(デザート)DESSERT

shiratama mochi and kuro-mitsu syrup w/ milk ice cream

crunchy churros w/ caramel and pink salt

Basque Cheese Cake

Mango Sorbet & Yogurt Ice Cream

バスクチーズケーキ

マンゴーソルベ＆ヨーグルトアイス

9

8

Kids Meal A

Kids Meal B

お子様セット A

お子様セット B

15

15

(お子様セット)KIDS MENU

choice of onigiri, karaage chicken, chips, juice

choice of baby sushi roll, karaage chicken, chips, juice

Kids Meal C
お子様セット C

15
Neapolitan udon, karaage chicken, chips, juice

*CHILDREN UP TO 6 YEARS OLD CAN ORDER KIDS MEAL



*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

Edamame Truffle Oil

Chili Garlic Edamame

Kimchi

えだまめ トリュフオイル

えだまめ チリガーリック

キムチ

10

10

9

(前菜 )VEGETARIAN ENT RÉE

Vegetable Spring Roll
野菜春巻き

(揚げ物)VEGETARIAN FRYER

2 pieces, mixed vegetable spring roll
12 Vege Tempura - 6 pieces

野菜天ぷら

assorted vegetable tempura
16

lightly salted soy beans w/ truffle oil

edamame tossed in chili garlic oil

Korean spicy pickled cabbage

Ippon Cucumber

Yebisu Potato Salad

Eggplant Sweet Miso

一本きゅうり

エビス ポテトサラダ

茄子田楽

9

13

9

cucumber w/ salted kombu seaweed

Japanese style potato salad w/ lobster salad

grilled eggplant w/ miso sauce

Miso Tofu
豆腐の味噌串

5.8

( 焼き鳥)VEGETARIAN YAKITORI / GRILL

grilled tofu w/miso
Grilled Sweet Corn - NORI & SOY SAUCE
焼きとうもろこし

4.8
grilled sweet corn w/ seaweed and soy sauce

Osaka-yaki “MUSHROOM”
大阪焼き “きのこ”

(お好み焼き)VEGETARIAN OKONOMIYAKI

Japanese savoury pancake w/ mushroom
33

PLAIN

30 |
W/ MENTAI CHEESE



*A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS, AND A 15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 
*A MINIMUM SPEND OF $30 PER PERSON IS REQUIRED FOR DINNER SERVICE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (THIS EXCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE).

Vegetarian Roll
野菜寿司ロール

9

(ロール寿司)VEGETARIAN ROLL SUSHI

4 pieces, assorted vegetable sushi roll
Goma Inari
いなり寿司

5
2 pieces, marinated tofu skin sushi

Vegetable Yakisoba Noodle - Salt or Yakisoba Sauce

Rice

野菜焼きそば

ご飯

28

4

( 麺 ・飯 )VEGETARIAN NOODLE & RICE

Japanese stair fried noodle w/ vegetable


